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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/listwa-elektroinstalacyjna-kpl-bialy-Is-120x40-2m-paczka-8szt-p-125743.html

Opis produktu

Listwa elektroinstalacyjna kpl. BIALY LS
120x40 2m (PACZKA 8szt.)

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugos¢ [m]
Dtugosc

Szerokos¢ x wysokos¢

423,43 zt
6530Z

LS 120x40
5905567540349
2

2 mb

120x40 mm
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